
 

 

        Allianz Commercial  

                 at Airmic 2024 
 

Our team of experts, from Leadership, Underwriting, Claims, Engineering, Multinational 

and Distribution, will all be available to meet with you across the three days.  We look 

forward to connecting with you. 

 

Nadia Cote Managing Director nadia.cote@allianz.com 

Alastair Warren-Upham Distribution alastair.warren-upham@allianz.com  

Nick Hobbs Distribution nick.hobbs@allianz.co.uk  

Danny Turner Distribution Danny.Turner@allianz.com 

Rebecca Stewart Distribution Rebecca.Stewart@allianz.com 

Katharina Motz Distribution katharina.motz1@allianz.com  

Simon Weaver Distribution simon.weaver1@allianz.com  

Daphne Sales Distribution  

Jason Wale Distribution jason.wale@allianz.com  

Tim Sumner Distribution tim.sumner@allianz.com  

James Harradence Distribution james.harradence@allianz.co.uk 

Michael Gurrie Distribution michael.gurrie@allianz.co.uk 

Faith Kitchen Distribution faith.kitchen@allianz.co.uk 

Luke Baker Liability luke.baker@allianz.com 

Chandler Morris Liability chandler.morris@allianz.com  

James Raven Liability james.raven@allianz.com  

Arthur Lu Liability Arthur.Lu@agcs.allianz.com  
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Tim McGain Property tim.mcgain@allianz.com 

Danny Stock Property Danny.Stock@allianz.com  

Sharanjit Chaggar Fin Lines sharanjit.chaggar@allianz.com  

Hannah Tindal Fin Lines hannah.tindal@allianz.com  

Martin Stewart Fin Lines martin.stewart@allianz.com  

Katherine Watson Fin Lines katherine.watson@allianz.com  

Michela Moro Cyber michela.moro@allianz.com  

Tom Major Claims tom.major@allianz.com  

Amanda Clark Claims amanda.clark@allianz.com  

Dan Tomlison ART dan.tomlinson@allianz.com  

Anneliese Stonebridge ART Anneliese.Stonebridge@allianz.com  

Stuart Hayes Captives salil.bhalla@allianz.com 

Salil Bhalla Captives Stuart.Hayes@allianz.com 

Kevin Hegel Multinational kevin.hegel@allianz.com 

Allie Chadwick Multinational allie.chadwick@allianz.com 

Jonathan Hughes Motor jonathan.hughes@allianz.co.uk 

Hannah Spencer Motor hannah.spencer@allianz.co.uk 

Christopher K. Ferguson Engineering Inspection christopher.ferguson@allianz.co.uk 

Chris Williams  Engineering Inspection Christopher.Williams@allianz.co.uk 
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